ġ	Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 08/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008) 10-03-	2006 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
9-29		ET OFFICE OF PUBLIC ALCORDON ONICE ET OFFICE OF PUBLIC ALCORDON ONICE 2006 SEP 29 PM 3: 28 6001 se record the attached documents of the new address reside the low.		
5				
	1. Name of conveying party(ies) Max Resultz	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>Address</u> Internal Address:		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗌 Yes 🔀 No			
	3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 2284 Karendale		
	Execution Date(s) <u>September 5, 2006</u>	Circle		
	Assignment Merger Merger	City: Riverside		
	Joint Research Agreement	State: CA		
	Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: U.S.A Zip: 92506		
	Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes KNo		
1 0/02/20 01 FC:80	A. Patent Application No.(s) 6 DBYRNE 00000149 6349425 11 160.00 DP	B. Patent No.(s) (a, 349, 426) (c, 715, 672) (c, 763, 626) D 452, 901 sached? Yes \bigotimes No		
	5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
	Name: Sylvan Addink	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ / (c)		
	Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card		
	Street Address: 1802 E Count 57	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed		
		None required (government interest not affecting title)		
	City: Iowa C. Ty	8. Payment Information		
	City: <u>Iowa C, ty</u> State: <u>IA</u> Zip: 52295	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date		
-	Phone Number: $(3(9) 30-1 - 4168)$ Fax Number: $(318) 8 F 7 - 25-53$	b. Deposit Account Number		
	Email Address: 54/29@m5n, Com	Authorized User Name		
	9. Signature: Aylvan Coldink	09/26/06		
	Signature Sylvan Addink	Date Total number of pages including cover		
1	Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:		

1.

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

WHEREAS, the undersigned, Max Resultz, a corporation having its principal place of business at 2221 Elsinore Rd., Riverside, CA 92506 (referred to hereinafter as "ASSIGNOR") is the owner of the patent entitled "Portable Toilet" described in U.S. Patent No. D452,901 issued January 8, 2002; which together with related experimental data, trade secret, and other know-how is referred to hereinafter as the INVENTION;

WHEREAS, John W. Addink, an individual having his principal place of business at 2284 Karendale Circle, Riverside, CA 92506 (referred to hereinafter as "ASSIGNEE"), is desirous of acquiring the entire rights, title and interest in, to and under said INVENTION, and in, to and under Letters Patent or similar legal protection to be, or having been, obtained therefore in the United States of America, its territorial possessions and in any and all countries foreign thereto;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto the ASSIGNEE their successors and assigns the entire rights, title and interest in and to the INVENTION, and to all Letters Patent or similar legal protection arising therefrom, not only in the United States and its territorial possessions, but in all countries foreign thereto to be obtained for said INVENTION by said application or any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination thereof or any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted, including all priority rights under any International Convention.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment;

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon his request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said INVENTION, including the patent listed above, and any Letters Patent and legal equivalents in foreign countries issuing therefrom as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR, and will testify as to the same in any interference or litigation related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or their legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof in any foreign country, which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE each covenant to perform all acts and execute and deliver all documents as may be necessary or appropriate to carry out the intent and purposes of this assignment.

This assignment embodies the entire understanding of ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE and supersedes and replaces any and all pre-existing assignments or understandings between ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE. No amendment or modification of this assignment shall be valid or binding upon ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE unless made in writing and signed on behalf of each of ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE by their respective duly authorized representative.

This Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original but all of which together shall constitute one and the same instrument.

EXECUTED at:

.

RIVERSIDE CH	this,	5 d	ay of SEPT	, 2006.
City, Stat	e		Month	

Signed, for and on behalf of Max Resultz by:

PATENT REEL: 018350 FRAME: 0589

WHEREAS, the undersigned, Max Resultz, a corporation having its principal place of business at 2221 Elsinore Rd., Riverside, CA 92506 (referred to hereinafter as "ASSIGNOR") is the owner of the patent entitled "Portable Toilet Advertising System" described in U.S. Patent No. 6,763626 issued July 20, 2004; which together with related experimental data, trade secret, and other know-how is referred to hereinafter as the INVENTION;

WHEREAS, John W. Addink, an individual having his principal place of business at 2284 Karendale Circle, Riverside, CA 92506 (referred to hereinafter as "ASSIGNEE"), is desirous of acquiring the entire rights, title and interest in, to and under said INVENTION, and in, to and under Letters Patent or similar legal protection to be, or having been, obtained therefore in the United States of America, its territorial possessions and in any and all countries foreign thereto;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto the ASSIGNEE their successors and assigns the entire rights, title and interest in and to the INVENTION, and to all Letters Patent or similar legal protection arising therefrom, not only in the United States and its territorial possessions, but in all countries foreign thereto to be obtained for said INVENTION by said application or any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination thereof or any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted, including all priority rights under any International Convention.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment;

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon his request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said INVENTION, including the patent listed above, and any Letters Patent and legal equivalents in foreign countries issuing therefrom as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR, and will testify as to the same in any interference or litigation related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or their legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof in any foreign country, which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE each covenant to perform all acts and execute and deliver all documents as may be necessary or appropriate to carry out the intent and purposes of this assignment.

This assignment embodies the entire understanding of ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE and supersedes and replaces any and all pre-existing assignments or

understandings between ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE. No amendment or modification of this assignment shall be valid or binding upon ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE unless made in writing and signed on behalf of each of ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE by their respective duly authorized representative.

This Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original but all of which together shall constitute one and the same instrument.

EXECUTED at:

RIVERSING CA, this 5 day of SEPT, 2006. City, State Month

Signed, for and on behalf of Max Resultz by: Lawrence D. Wieringa, President

WHEREAS, the undersigned, Max Resultz, a corporation having its principal place of business at 2221 Elsinore Rd., Riverside, CA 92506 (referred to hereinafter as "ASSIGNOR") is the owner of the patent entitled "Display Assembly for Attachment of Advertisements to a Road Barrier" described in U.S. Patent No. 6,718,672 issued April 13, 2004; which together with related experimental data, trade secret, and other knowhow is referred to hereinafter as the INVENTION;

WHEREAS, John W. Addink, an individual having his principal place of business at 2284 Karendale Circle, Riverside, CA 92506 (referred to hereinafter as "ASSIGNEE"), is desirous of acquiring the entire rights, title and interest in, to and under said INVENTION, and in, to and under Letters Patent or similar legal protection to be, or having been, obtained therefore in the United States of America, its territorial possessions and in any and all countries foreign thereto;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto the ASSIGNEE their successors and assigns the entire rights, title and interest in and to the INVENTION, and to all Letters Patent or similar legal protection arising therefrom, not only in the United States and its territorial possessions, but in all countries foreign thereto to be obtained for said INVENTION by said application or any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination thereof or any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted, including all priority rights under any International Convention.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment;

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon his request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said INVENTION, including the patent listed above, and any Letters Patent and legal equivalents in foreign countries issuing therefrom as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR, and will testify as to the same in any interference or litigation related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or their legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof in any foreign country, which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE each covenant to perform all acts and execute and deliver all documents as may be necessary or appropriate to carry out the intent and purposes of this assignment.

This assignment embodies the entire understanding of ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE and supersedes and replaces any and all pre-existing assignments or

understandings between ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE. No amendment or modification of this assignment shall be valid or binding upon ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE unless made in writing and signed on behalf of each of ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE by their respective duly authorized representative.

This Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original but all of which together shall constitute one and the same instrument.

EXECUTED at:

.

<u>RWERSIDE CA</u>, this <u>5</u> day of <u>SEP5</u>, 2006. City, State Month Signed, for and on behalf of Max Resultz by: Lawrence D. Wieringa, President

WHEREAS, the undersigned, Max Resultz, a corporation having its principal place of business at 2221 Elsinore Rd., Riverside, CA 92506 (referred to hereinafter as "ASSIGNOR") is the owner of the patent entitled "Portable Outdoor Toilet With Advertising Indicia" described in U.S. Patent No. 6,349,426 issued February 26, 2002; which together with related experimental data, trade secret, and other know-how is referred to hereinafter as the INVENTION;

WHEREAS, John W. Addink, an individual having his principal place of business at 2284 Karendale Circle, Riverside, CA 92506 (referred to hereinafter as "ASSIGNEE"), is desirous of acquiring the entire rights, title and interest in, to and under said INVENTION, and in, to and under Letters Patent or similar legal protection to be, or having been, obtained therefore in the United States of America, its territorial possessions and in any and all countries foreign thereto;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto the ASSIGNEE their successors and assigns the entire rights, title and interest in and to the INVENTION, and to all Letters Patent or similar legal protection arising therefrom, not only in the United States and its territorial possessions, but in all countries foreign thereto to be obtained for said INVENTION by said application or any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination thereof or any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted, including all priority rights under any International Convention.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment;

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon his request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said INVENTION, including the patent listed above, and any Letters Patent and legal equivalents in foreign countries issuing therefrom as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR, and will testify as to the same in any interference or litigation related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or their legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof in any foreign country, which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE each covenant to perform all acts and execute and deliver all documents as may be necessary or appropriate to carry out the intent and purposes of this assignment.

This assignment embodies the entire understanding of ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE and supersedes and replaces any and all pre-existing assignments or

understandings between ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE. No amendment or modification of this assignment shall be valid or binding upon ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE unless made in writing and signed on behalf of each of ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE by their respective duly authorized representative.

This Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original but all of which together shall constitute one and the same instrument.

EXECUTED at:

RWERSIDE CA<th, this 5</th>day of 5EPT<th, 2006.</th>City, StateMonth

Signed, for and on behalf of Max Resultz by: Lawrence D. Wieringa, President